
Championnats de la Méditerranée

Foil Male Cadet

Cairo

16-2-2018

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  PIERALISI  Leonardo   ITA  

 2  DI VEROLI  Damiano   ITA  

 3  EYUPOGLU  Alp   TUR  

 3  MADY  Yahia   EGY  

 5  KANDEL  Youssef   EGY  

 6  MAROUF  Loaay   EGY  

 7  BONATO  Jacopo   ITA  

 8  ALSHARKAWY  Mohamed   EGY  

 9  ALBERT  Virgil   ALG  

 10  OSSAMA  Abdelrhman   EGY  

 11  DE PAZ  Vidal   ESP  

 12  HABBOUB  Qusai   JOR  

 13  FENNICHE  Mohamed Rayane   TUN  

 14  MAGHAYREH  Ghaith   JOR  

 15  KHALED  Walid   EGY  

 16  MOUSTAPHA  El Hajj   LBN  

 17  RHIM  Farouk   TUN  
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Poules, round No 1

MAROUF Loaay  EGY V V V V X 1.000 11 20

KHALED Walid  EGY 1 2 4 1 X 0.000 -12 8

BONATO Jacopo  ITA 3 V V V X 0.750 7 18

FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane  TUN 3 V 3 1 X 0.250 -7 12

ALBERT Virgil  ALG 2 V 1 V X 0.500 1 13

SALEEM Ghaith  IRQ E E E E E exclusion

OSSAMA Abdelrhman  EGY 1 V 4 V 3 0.400 -1 18

MADY Yahia  EGY V V V V 2 0.800 11 22

HABBOUB Qusai  JOR 2 2 V V 0 0.400 -7 14

DE PAZ Vidal  ESP V 3 4 V 0 0.400 -5 17

MOUSTAPHA El Hajj  LBN 2 0 2 3 2 0.000 -16 9

PIERALISI Leonardo  ITA V V V V V 1.000 18 25

KANDEL Youssef  EGY V V V V V 1.000 15 25

ALSHARKAWY Mohamed  EGY 1 V V V 2 0.600 0 18

MAGHAYREH Ghaith  JOR 1 2 2 V 3 0.200 -8 13

DI VEROLI Damiano  ITA 4 3 V V V 0.600 7 22

RHIM Farouk  TUN 2 3 1 1 0 0.000 -18 7

EYUPOGLU Alp  TUR 2 V V 2 V 0.600 4 19
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